Product specifications
Eaton RDF60J-3-COMP
Catalog Number: RDF60J-3-COMP
Eaton Bussmann series RDF fused rotary disconnect switch, Compact switch,
Front/side handle operation, Flange, 600 Vac, 250 Vdc, 60A, Fused
disconnect switch - RDF60J-3-COMP
General specifications
Eaton Bussmann series RDF fused
rotary disconnect switch
RDF60J-3-COMP
051712402859
5.67 in 5.35 in
4.73 in 3.44 lb
Not Applicable Not Applicable
RoHS Compliant
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC
Product Length/Depth Product Height
Product Width Product Weight
Warranty Compliances
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2023 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
Electrical rating
60A
600 Vac, 250 Vdc
Physical details
70 °C
-20 °C
Resources
Bussmann series complete full line catalog no. 1007
RDF60J-3-COMP~Switch 60A J 3P UL98 COMP
Bussmann series Fuseology
Eaton Specification Sheet - RDF60J-3-COMP
Amperage Rating
Voltage rating
Operating temperature - max
Operating temperature - min
Catalogs
Multimedia
Specifications and datasheets